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Bus T6 Brecon - Swansea Go to website

Direction
Coleg Powys — Swansea Bus Station Stand F

67 stops

Open route schedule

Coleg Powys

Breconshire War Memorial Hospital

Brecon Interchange 5

Free Street

St David's Church

St. Cattwg's Church

Aberbran Junction

Abercamlais Lodge

Nant-y-gwreiddyn

Post Office

Lion Inn

Tanners Arms

Crai Turn

Tafarn-y-Garreg

Field Study Centre

National Showcaves of Wales

Craig-y-Nos Castle

Tyrysgol Penwyllt Turn

Pen-y-cae Inn

Post Office

St David`s Church

Route schedule
Coleg Powys — Swansea Bus Station Stand F

Monday 16:16

Tuesday 16:16

Wednesday 16:16

Thursday 16:16

Friday 16:16

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Coleg Powys

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T6-477042749-4277906743
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Abercrave Inn

Pant-y-cwrt

Bryn Seion

Post Office

Rheolau Arms

Brickyard Cottages

Enterprise Park

Penrhos Social Club

Primary School

Peniel Chapel

Hendreladus

Stage One Garage

Bryn Road

Ystradgynlais Bus Station Stand 4

Station Road

Railway Terrace

Travellers` Rest

Gradon Arms

Crynant Business Park

Crynant Rugby Club

Crynant Square

The Crescent

Mary Street

Ynys March

Cefn Coed Colliery Museum

Broadawel Houses

Tir Isaf Farm

Ynysgerwyn Cricket Club

Dulais Drive



Aberdulais Falls

Windsor Road

Neath Railway Station

BP Sports Club

British Gas

Pant-y-Sais

New Road

Golf Club

Golf Course

Jersey Marine

Bay Campus

Vale of Neath

Union Inn

Cape Horner

Quay Parade

Sainsbury's Quay Parade

Swansea Bus Station Stand F



Direction
Swansea Bus Station Stand F — Brecon Interchange 5

89 stops

Open route schedule

Swansea Bus Station Stand F

Sainsbury's Quay Parade

Cape Horner

Old Police Station

Union Inn

Vale of Neath

Bay Campus

Jersey Marine

Golf Course

Tower Hotel

New Road

Pant-y-Sais

Gas Board Entrance

British Gas

Windsor Road

Neath Railway Station

Aberdulais Falls

Dulais Drive

Ynysygerwn Avenue Turn

Tir-isaf Farm

Broadawel Houses

Cefn Coed Museum

Ynys March

Mary Street

The Crescent

Route schedule
Swansea Bus Station Stand F — Brecon Interchange 5

Monday 05:58-20:11

Tuesday 05:58-20:11

Wednesday 05:58-20:11

Thursday 05:58-20:11

Friday 05:58-20:11

Saturday 05:58-20:11

Sunday 07:52-19:08

Route info

Direction: Swansea Bus Station Stand F

Stops: 89

Trip Duration: 2 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T6-477042749-4277906743


Crynant Square

Crynant Rugby Club

Crynant Business Park

Gradon Arms

Tre-Forgan Village

Travellers` Rest

Forest View

Station Road

Ystradgynlais Bus Station Stand 2

Heol Eglwys

Gough Arms

Claphon Crossing

Glanrhyd Hospital

Post Office

Lyte Ladders

Capital Buildings

New Swan Inn

Farteg

Ysgol Gyfun Ystalyfera

New Swan Inn

Capital Shops

Wind Road

Post Office

Glanrhyd Hospital

Claphon Crossing

Gough Arms

Ystradgynlais Bus Station Stand 2

Bryn Road



Lluest

Penrhos Estate

Peniel Chapel

Primary School

Penrhos Social Club

Isyrhos

Caerlan

Rheola Arms

Noddfa

Post Office

Bryn Seion

Pant-y-cwrt

Abercrave Inn

St David`s Church

Post Office

Pen-y-cae Inn

Tyrysgol Penwyllt Turn

Craig-y-Nos Castle

National Show Caves for Wales

Field Study Centre

Tafarn-y-Garreg

Crai Turn

Tanners Arms

Lion Inn

Post Office

Nant-y-gwreiddyn

Abercamlais Lodge

Aberbran Junction

St. Cattwg's Church



St David`s Church

Bulwark

Breconshire War Memorial Hospital

Coleg Powys

Coleg Powys

Breconshire War Memorial Hospital

Brecon Interchange 5



Direction
Brecon Interchange 5 — Swansea Bus Station Stand F

83 stops

Open route schedule

Brecon Interchange 5

Free Street

St David's Church

St. Cattwg's Church

Aberbran Junction

Abercamlais Lodge

Nant-y-gwreiddyn

Post Office

Lion Inn

Tanners Arms

Crai Turn

Tafarn-y-Garreg

Field Study Centre

National Showcaves of Wales

Craig-y-Nos Castle

Tyrysgol Penwyllt Turn

Pen-y-cae Inn

Post Office

St David`s Church

Abercrave Inn

Pant-y-cwrt

Bryn Seion

Post Office

Rheolau Arms

Brickyard Cottages

Route schedule
Brecon Interchange 5 — Swansea Bus Station Stand F

Monday 06:40-20:13

Tuesday 06:40-20:13

Wednesday 06:40-20:13

Thursday 06:40-20:13

Friday 06:40-20:13

Saturday 06:40-20:13

Sunday 07:45-19:15

Route info

Direction: Brecon Interchange 5

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T6-477042749-4277906743


Enterprise Park

Penrhos Social Club

Primary School

Peniel Chapel

Hendreladus

Stage One Garage

Bryn Road

Ystradgynlais Bus Station Stand 4

Heol Eglwys

Gough Arms

Claphon Crossing

Glanrhyd Hospital

Post Office

Lyte Ladders

Capital Buildings

New Swan Inn

Farteg

Ysgol Gyfun Ystalyfera

New Swan Inn

Capital Shops

Wind Road

Post Office

Glanrhyd Hospital

Claphon Crossing

Gough Arms

Ystradgynlais Bus Station Stand 4

Station Road

Railway Terrace



Travellers` Rest

Gradon Arms

Crynant Business Park

Crynant Rugby Club

Crynant Square

The Crescent

Mary Street

Ynys March

Cefn Coed Colliery Museum

Broadawel Houses

Tir Isaf Farm

Ynysgerwyn Cricket Club

Dulais Drive

Aberdulais Falls

Windsor Road

Neath Railway Station

BP Sports Club

British Gas

Pant-y-Sais

New Road

Golf Club

Golf Course

Jersey Marine

Bay Campus

Vale of Neath

Union Inn

Cape Horner

Quay Parade

Sainsbury's Quay Parade



Swansea Bus Station Stand F

T6 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ystradgynlais

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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